FY20 ARTS LEARNING PROJECT

ARTS COUNCIL
ORGANIZATION
A Public Fit Theatre Company
Artown
Arts For The Schools
Brewery Arts Center
Bruka Theatre Of The Sierra, Inc
Carson City Symphony Association, Inc.
Carson Valley Arts Council
Clark County Children's Choir
Clark County Public Education Foundation, Inc.
Department Arts Camps (City of Las Vegas Office of Cultural
Affairs)
DISCOVERY Children's Museum
Get in the Act! Arts in Action
Good Luck Macbeth Theatre Company
House of Blues Music Forward Foundation
Lake Tahoe Shakespeare Festival
Nevada Museum of Art
Northern Nevada Arts Council
Notes with a Purpose
Opera Las Vegas
Pioneer Center for the Performing Arts
Rainbow Company Youth Theatre (City of Las Vegas Office of
Cultural Affairs)
Reno Jazz Orchestra
Reno Little Theater
Reno Philharmonic Association
Reno Pops Orchestra
Sierra Arts Foundation
Sierra Nevada Ballet
Sierra Nevada Chapter of the American Orff Schulwerk Assn.
Sierra School of Performing Arts
Sierra Watercolor Society
Sin City Opera DBA Vegas City Opera
Tahoe Arts Project
The Children's Museum of Northern Nevada
The Reno Dance Company
The Smith Center For The Performing Arts
Western Folklife Center
Wild Horse Productions
Yerington Theater for the Arts

GRANTEE LIST

CITY

Las Vegas
Reno
Truckee
Carson City
Reno
Carson City
Minden
Las Vegas
Las Vegas

Las Vegas

Las Vegas
Dayton

Reno

Los Angeles
Incline Village
Reno
Winnemucca
Henderson
Las Vegas
Reno

Las Vegas

Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno
Sparks
Reno

Reno
Henderson
S. Lake Tahoe
Carson City
Sparks

Las Vegas
Elko
Carson City
Yerington

TOTAL:

GRANT AMOUNT

$4,000.00
$3,500.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,500.00
$2,345.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00

$3,500.00

$2,672.00
$3,500.00
$4,500.00
$4,500.00
$4,500.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,500.00
$4,500.00

$4,500.00

$4,500.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,500.00
$4,000.00
$3,500.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$4,000.00
$4,500.00
$4,500.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00

$149,517.00



