

FY20 ARTS LEARNING PROJECT GRANTEE LIST

ORGANIZATION	CITY	GRANT AMOUNT
A Public Fit Theatre Company	Las Vegas	\$4,000.00
Artown	Reno	\$3,500.00
Arts For The Schools	Truckee	\$4,000.00
Brewery Arts Center	Carson City	\$3,000.00
Bruka Theatre Of The Sierra, Inc	Reno	\$4,000.00
Carson City Symphony Association, Inc.	Carson City	\$4,500.00
Carson Valley Arts Council	Minden	\$2,345.00
Clark County Children's Choir	Las Vegas	\$4,000.00
Clark County Public Education Foundation, Inc.	Las Vegas	\$4,000.00
Department Arts Camps (City of Las Vegas Office of Cultural	Lac Vogas	¢2 E00 00
Affairs)	Las Vegas	\$3,500.00
DISCOVERY Children's Museum	Las Vegas	\$2,672.00
Get in the Act! Arts in Action	Dayton	\$3,500.00
Good Luck Macbeth Theatre Company	Reno	\$4,500.00
House of Blues Music Forward Foundation	Los Angeles	\$4,500.00
Lake Tahoe Shakespeare Festival	Incline Village	\$4,500.00
Nevada Museum of Art	Reno	\$4,000.00
Northern Nevada Arts Council	Winnemucca	\$4,000.00
Notes with a Purpose	Henderson	\$4,000.00
Opera Las Vegas	Las Vegas	\$4,500.00
Pioneer Center for the Performing Arts	Reno	\$4,500.00
Rainbow Company Youth Theatre (City of Las Vegas Office of	Las Vegas	\$4,500.00
Cultural Affairs)	Lus Vegus	
Reno Jazz Orchestra	Reno	\$4,500.00
Reno Little Theater	Reno	\$4,000.00
Reno Philharmonic Association	Reno	\$5,000.00
Reno Pops Orchestra	Reno	\$3,000.00
Sierra Arts Foundation	Reno	\$4,000.00
Sierra Nevada Ballet	Reno	\$4,500.00
Sierra Nevada Chapter of the American Orff Schulwerk Assn.	Sparks	\$4,000.00
Sierra School of Performing Arts	Reno	\$3,500.00
Sierra Watercolor Society	Reno	\$3,000.00
Sin City Opera DBA Vegas City Opera	Henderson	\$5,000.00
Tahoe Arts Project	S. Lake Tahoe	\$3,500.00
The Children's Museum of Northern Nevada	Carson City	\$3,500.00
The Reno Dance Company	Sparks	\$4,000.00
The Smith Center For The Performing Arts	Las Vegas	\$4,500.00
Western Folklife Center	Elko	\$4,500.00
Wild Horse Productions	Carson City	\$4,000.00
Yerington Theater for the Arts	Yerington	\$3,000.00

TOTAL: \$149,517.00